
Encore Jr. Sr. High School for the Arts 2022-23 Second Semester Bell Schedule Board Approved Dec 12, 2022

Periods Minutes Periods Minutes

Breakfast 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 25 Breakfast 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 25

Passing 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5 Passing 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5

Period 1/5 8:30 AM 9:55 AM 85 Period 1 8:30 AM 9:04 AM 34

Passing 9:55 AM 9:59 AM 4 Passing 9:04 AM 9:08 AM 4

Period 2/6 9:59 AM 11:24 AM 84 Period 2 9:08 AM 9:39 AM 31

Passing 11:24 AM 11:28 AM 4 Passing 9:39 AM 9:43 AM 4

Jr. High Lunch/HS Study Hall 11:28 AM 12:03 PM 35 Period 3 9:43 AM 10:14 AM 31

Passing Period 12:03 PM 12:07 PM 4 Passing 10:14 AM 10:18 AM 4

H.S. Lunch/Jr. High Study Hall 12:07 PM 12:42 PM 35 Period 4 10:18 AM 10:49 AM 31

Passing 12:42 PM 12:46 PM 4 Passing 10:49 AM 10:53 AM 4

Period 3/7 12:46 PM 2:10 PM 84 Period 5 10:53 AM 11:24 AM 31

Passing 2:10 PM 2:14 PM 4 COMBINED LUNCH 11:24 AM 12:04 PM 40

Period 4/8 2:14 PM 3:38 PM 84 Passing 12:04 PM 12:08 PM 4

372 Period 6 12:08 PM 12:39 PM 31

Passing 12:39 PM 12:42 PM 4

Period 7 12:42 PM 1:13 PM 31

Periods Minutes Passing 1:13 PM 1:17 PM 4

Breakfast 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 25 Period 8 1:17 PM 1:50 PM 33

Passing 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5 253

Period 1/5 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 75

Passing 9:45 AM 9:49 AM 4

Period 2/6 9:49 AM 11:03 AM 74

Passing 11:03 AM 11:07 AM 4
Type of Day Qty

Mins per 

day
Total

Jr. High Lunch/H.S. Study Hall 11:07 AM 11:37 AM 30 Regular Day 73 373 27,229

Passing 11:37 AM 11:41 AM 4 Minimum Day 13 305 3,965

H.S. Lunch/Jr. High Study Hall 11:41 AM 12:01 PM 30 31,194

Passing 12:01 PM 12:05 PM 4

Period 3/7 12:05 PM 1:19 PM 74

Passing 1:19 PM 1:23 PM 4 Type of Day Qty
Mins per 

day
Total

Period 4/8 1:23 PM 2:37 PM 74 Regular Day 79 372 29,388

327 Combine Rally Lunch Min. Day 8 327 2,616

Jr. high/H.S. Lunch Min. Day 6 305 1,830

Last Day 1 253 253

Periods Minutes 34,087

Breakfast 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 25

Passing 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5 Grade Level Required MinsSchool Total

Period 1/5 8:30 AM 9:50 AM 80 High School 64,800 65,281

Passing 9:50 AM 9:54 AM 4 Jr. High School 54,000 65,281

Period 2/6 9:54 AM 11:09 AM 75

Combined Lunch 11:09 AM 11:59 AM 50

Passing 11:59 AM 12:04 PM 4

Period 3/7 12:04 PM 1:19 PM 75

Passing 1:19 PM 1:22 PM 4

Period 4/8 1:22 AM 2:37 PM 75

305

30 Min Lunch - Minimum Day Friday

Time

Time

Total Instructional Minutes

Total Instructional Minutes

August - December

Total Instructional Minutes

January - May

Total Instructional Minutes

50 Min Lunch - Minimum Day Friday

Total Instructional Minutes

Monday - Thursday Last Day of School Periods 1-8
Time Time

Total Instructional Minutes


